EDFA Module for CATV System
M1021 Series
Description
This optical amplifier is high stability output EDFA. The
key components of the product are high reliability PUMP laser. A
unique APC (Automatic Power Control) and ATC (Automatic
Temperature Control) circuit insures the high stability and
reliability output power, the unique optical circuit design

图章
V2.0
Order Information
M —                        —       —                —
Category Mechanical Application Input
Power
Output
Power
注
1
Output
port
Voltage Interface
M:
Module
10:
Mechanical
dimension
150×125×
19mm
2：Fiber
Amplifier
1：-
3~10dBm
9：other
13：13dBm
…
24：24dBm
1.：1 port
7：5VDC
8：3.3VDC
1: SC/UPC
2: SC/APC
3: FC/UPC
4: FC/APC
5: LC/UPC
6: LC/APC
r-M